
ELECTION VUID NAME METHOD DATE PCT 

1 2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY 1151524065 BARNES,ANDREW MICHAEL MAIL 3/2/2026 S 313.3

2 2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY 1157216394 BARNES,SHARON ANN MAIL 3/2/2026 S 313.3

3 2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY 1024606193 CARRUTH,LINDA ANN MAIL 3/2/2026 S 313.4

4 2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY 2209975007 EMRY,VICTORIA PORTER MAIL 3/2/2026 S 311.1

5 2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY 1024516268 GOFF,ELIZABETH ANN MAIL 3/2/2026 S 311.2

6 2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY 1024552720 HERRERA,MARIA ELENA MAIL 3/2/2026 S 205.5

7 2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY 1024638740 LONG,NANCY JO MAIL 3/2/2026 S 415.9

8 2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY 1147008223 LONG,THOMAS JOHN MAIL 3/2/2026 S 415.9

9 2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY 2141994375 MALDONADO,DANIELLE CHRISTINE MAIL 3/2/2026 S 312.1

10 2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY 1024728971 MCGLOTTEN,CLIFFORD VAN MAIL 3/2/2026 S 311.2

11 2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY 1024522785 TALAMANTEZ,RICARDO MAIL 3/2/2026 S 102.1

12 2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY 1027178047 TINDLE,GLORIA ESPARZA MAIL 3/2/2026 S 415.2

ELECTION VUID NAME METHOD DATE PCT 

1 2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 1024554879 CURL,BARBARA PIKE MAIL 3/2/2026 S 206.9

2 2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 1195576300 DAILEY,DENNIS GERALDINE MAIL 3/2/2026 S 311.1

3 2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 1159031723 FAULKNER,KATHLEEN MOORE MAIL 3/2/2026 S 414.13

4 2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 1008601080 FAULKNER,RICHARD ALLEN MAIL 3/2/2026 S 414.13

5 2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 1024597481 FLORES,GILBERT BARRERA MAIL 3/2/2026 S 101.2

6 2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 1066874822 GATES,STEPHANIE HARRIS MAIL 3/2/2026 S 311.2

7 2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 2218524746 MENGE,RONALD EDWIN MAIL 3/2/2026 S 415.2

8 2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 2218524883 MENGE,SHIRLEY JUNE MAIL 3/2/2026 S 415.2

9 2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 1024563629 MURRAY,GAIL GAWLIK MAIL 3/2/2026 S 312.1

10 2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 1024563638 MURRAY,RICHARD DALE MAIL 3/2/2026 S 312.1

11 2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 1024589693 RUTLEDGE,PAUL EUGENE MAIL 3/2/2026 S 102.1

12 2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 1024524916 SCHULZ,LINDA FREEMAN MAIL 3/2/2026 S 102.1

13 2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 1024563672 SIMMS,GERALDINE KOEHLER MAIL 3/2/2026 S 312.1

14 2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 1024603302 SOBECZEK,OLIVIA PROXIE MAIL 3/2/2026 S 416.2

15 2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 1024680293 STOFA,CHRISTINE AGNES MAIL 3/2/2026 S 313.1

16 2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 1039812813 TIDD,MARY STEWART MAIL 3/2/2026 S 313.3


